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SADIA KHATOON, W/o-
MOHAMMAD HASIB, Vil.-
LAKSHMIPUR BHAGVATI, e
1|7 an |0 SUKNAGAR PG 50220017209026
iRl na BDBLO001530
LAKSHMIPUR, Distt.-

MADHEPURA-852112,
MOB-9334789310

ENAJ, S/0- MD NAIM, Vill -
LAKSHMINIA, Block-
ALAMNAGAR, PS- A/cNo.:-

2.| 3 | 506 | ALAMNAGAR, PO- 3392518897 | MNA | 100000 | 500 | 2030 | 97470
MAHMUDA, Distt.- CBIN0283034
MADHEPURA-852219,
MOB-7091694173
SABANA BEGAM, W/o- MD
ANJAR, Vil.-
HATHIOUNDHA, Block-
BIHARIGAN, PS-
BIHARIGANJ, PO-
HATHIOUNDHA, Distt.-
MADHEPURA-852101,
MOB-8409797121

MD EKHLAQUR RAHMAN,
$/0- MD USMAN, Vill.-
BHTAUNI, Block-PURAINI, A/cNo.:-

4. 1 PS-PURANI, PO- 1161101019629
BANSHGOPAL, Distt. - CNRBO001161
MADHEPURA-852116,
MOB-9065160390 2%

KIRANA

bukay | 100000 | 500 | 2030 | 97470

A/c No.:-
5279930544 SILAI 100000 | 500 2030 | 97470
CBIN0281671

CAR

Accessories | 100000 | 500 | 2030 | 97470
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ROSHAN KHATOON, D/o-
MD ABBAS, Vill.-
NISIHARPUR, Block-
SHANKARPUR, PS-
SHANKARPUR, PO-
SONBARSA, Distt.-
MADHEPURA-852128,
MOB-8102609258

A/c No.:-
34628633257
SBINO008159

KIRANA
DUKAN

100000

500

2030

97470

03

322

SHABNAM KHATOON, D/o-
MD. MANJUR ALAM, Vill.-
SONBARHSA TOLA, Block-
MURLIGANJ, PS-
MURLIGANJ, PO-
BHATKHORA, Distt.-
MADHEPURA-852114,
MOB-6202890661

A/c No.:-
50220023494070
BDBL0O001530

SINGAR
DUKAN

100000

500

2030

97470

05

12

BIBI TABASUM, W/o- MD
IRSHAD, Vill.-RAINI, Block-
MURLIGANJ, PS-
MURLIGANJ, PO-RAJNI
GOTH, Distt.-MADHEPURA-
852101,M0OB-8409799834

A/c No.:-
110092275443
CNRB0006106

MANIHAR
STORE

100000

500

2030

97470

07

40

SAHATUN KHATUN, W/o-
MUKHTAR ALAM, Vill.-
CHAINPUR, Block-KUMAR
KHAND, PS-SRINAGAR, PO-
LAKSHMIPUR BHAGWATI,
Distt.-MADHEPURA-
852112, MOB-8809235952

A/c No.:-
5283468117
CBIN0282452

KIRANA
STORE

100000

500

2030

97470

540

FATMA KHATUN, W/o-
IBRAHIM BETHA, Vill.-
GANESHPUR, Block-
PURAINI, PS-PURAINI, PO-
PURAINI, Distt.-
MADHEPURA-852116,
MOB-6204747713

A/c No.:-
4020285459
CBIN0282631

CYCLE
DUKAN

100000

500

2030

97470

10.

01

466

GULISTA KHATOON, W/o-
MD SAMSAD, Vill.-
LAXHINIYA , Block-
ALAMNAGAR, PS-
ALAMNAGAR, PO-
MAHMUDA, Distt.-
MADHEPURA-852210,
MOB-8292213272

A/c No.:-
9244000100002235
PUNB0924400

CHURI
DUKAN

100000

500

2030

97470

11,

01

521

MOHAMMAD ZAHID
IMAM, S/o- MD ZAHUR
ALAM, Vill.-KHOKSI, Block-
GAWALPARA, PS-
GAWALPARA, PO-KHOKSI,
Distt.-MADHEPURA-
852220,M0B-8229099568

A/c No.:-
38802168789
SBINO004525

MURGI
FARM

300000

1500

2030

296470
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GOUHAR, S/o- MURSHID
ALAM, Vill.-BISHANPUR

BAZAR, Block- Aeto

123 KUMARKHAND, PS- COMPUTER
2 | 289 KUMARKHAND, PO- g):;ggggg:ls HARDWARE | 300000 1500 | 2030 | 296470
BISHANPUR BAZAR,

Distt.-MADHEPURA-
852112,M0OB-6200985437
MD MUNNA, S/o- MD
WASIL, Vill.-KATAIYA TOAL,
BHATKORA BAZAR, Block-

A/c No.:-
13 4| 274 mggt;gzm sé’_ 50100272308630 SSLR\: 300000 | 1500 | 2030 | 296470
! HDFC0002353
BHATKHORA BAZAR, Distt.-
MADHEPURA-852114,
MOB-93044148226
RUKSHAR PARWEEN, D/o-
MD NIZAMUDDIN, Vill.-
GULHASAN CHWOK, Block- AJc No.:-
SINGHESHWAR, PS- % BUILDING
14 05 | 198 SINGHESHWAR, PO- 20248649250 | oAl | 210000 | 1050 | 2030 | 206920

SINGHESHWAR, Distt.- e

MADHEPURA-852128,
MOB7903981772

TOTAL | 2110000 | 10550 | 28420 | 2071030
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